S
O
U
N
D
V
I
S

29 FORGE VAULT SERIES  | 2020
TM
The Vault Series has many features to better
assist installers and end-users alike. It was
designed with an integrated cooling unit at
the top of the rack, a 1,000 lb. weight limit
providing the ability to include all equipment
within the rack, plenty of punch-outs and
space for power supplies, and the best wire
management system TruAudio has ever
produced. All of this comes at a competitive
price point, making Vault versatile,
economical, and perfect for your next install.
RVS-16-PAK
Vault Series Bundle - 16U
1x Rack Frame - 16U RVS-16U
2x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
2x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
RVS-20-PAK
Vault Series Bundle - 20U
1x Rack Frame - 20U RVS-20U
3x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
3x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
RVS-28-PAK
Vault Series Bundle - 28U
1x Rack Frame - 28U RVS-28U
5x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
5x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
RVS-36-PAK
Vault Series Bundle - 36U
1x Rack Frame - 36U RVS-36U
6x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
6x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
RVS-44-PAK
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
Vault Series Bundle - 44U
1x Rack Frame - 44U RVS-44U
8x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
8x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
COMPLETE FRAMES
COMPONENTS
RVS-16 16U Vault Series Rack Frame
RVS-20 20U Vault Series Rack Frame
RVS-28 28U Vault Series Rack Frame
RVS-36 36U Vault Series Rack Frame
RVS-44 44U Vault Series Rack Frame
ACCESSORIES
RVS-CASTERCVR Vault Series Magnetic Caster Cover
RVS-JOIN Vault Series Gangable Kit
R-PDU-MOUNT Vertical PDU Mount Brackets
RVS-TOP/BOT Top and Bottom Panels (includes casters)
RVS-F/RDOOR-16U Front Door and Rear Panel - 16U
RVS-F/RDOOR-20U Front Door and Rear Panel - 20U
RVS-F/RDOOR-28U Front Door and Rear Panel - 28U
RVS-F/RDOOR-36U Front Door and Rear Panel - 36U
RVS-F/RDOOR-44U Front Door and Rear Panel - 44U
RVS-FR/L-16U Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 16U
RVS-FR/L-20U Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 20U
Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 28U
RVS-FR/L-36U
RVS-FR/L-28U
Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 36U
RVS-FR/L-44U Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 44U
Frame includes top, bottom (with casters), side, and rear
panels, front door, fans and cable management
Integrated
Exhaust Fans
Optional Caster
Cover
Includes
Grounding Lug
Heavy Duty Casters
Gangable Rack
Design
Multiple Cable
Entry/Exits
Easy Vertical
PDU Installation
Includes Side
Panels
Configurable
Airflow and Venting
Cable Management
302020 | RELAY SERIES / ACCESSORIES
RWR2-FRM-12U18 12U Relay Wall Mount Rack Frame - 18" Deep
RWR2-FRM-20U18 20U Relay Wall Mount Rack Frame - 18" Deep
COMPLETE FRAMES
COMPONENTS
Use the Wall Mount Relay Rack for mounting A/V or telecom equipment
when space is at a premium
• 12U and 20U racking height options to accommodate most installation
environments
• 18 inch depth accommodates most rack-mountable equipment
• Reinforced rear mounting surfaces allow solid mounting for up to 200 lbs
of equipment.
• Compact, only 19 1/8 inches wide
• 11-gauge rack theaded rails with numbered spaces
• Ships knocked down for easy delivery and assembly
RWR2-RAIL-12U 12U - Vertical Rails (Pair)
RWR2-RAIL-20U 20U - Vertical Rails (Pair)
RWR2-T/B-18 Top / Base Panel - 18" Deep
RWR2-FRM-20U
* Artwork or dimensions must be on file or supplied with the order.
Power Distribution Units
R-PDU-11P 1U Horizontal PDU, 10+1 Outlets w/ Lightning Protection